DAF CF 460 Holland Truck Euro 5 APK 24-09-2026 ten tyre

General features

Brand

Subcategory

Licence plate

Odometer reading
Construction year

Date of first registration
Color

Condition

Fuel

Emission class

Reference

Characteristics

Empty weight
Load capacity
GVW

Length

Width

Cylinder contents

DAF

Tilt

64-BBR-4

1.173.092km

2013

22-03-2013

Blue

Used

Diesel

Euro 5

2931

11.500kg
16.500kg
28.000kg
1.080cm
255cm

12.902cc



DAF CF 460 Holland Truck Euro 5 APK 24-09-2026 ten tyre

Technical specifications

Number of axes 3
Axis configuration 6x2
Transmission Automatic

Engine output 340kw

Accessories

e Automatic

e Bluetooth

e Cabin

e EURO 5

® 6x2

e Anti-lock braking system

e Air conditioning

e Aluminium fuel tank

e Central locking

e Cruise control

e Electrically operated windows
e Electrically adjustable door mirrors
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