



DAF CF 460 Holland Truck Euro 5 APK 24-09-2026 ten tyre

General features

Brand	DAF
Subcategory	Tilt
Licence plate	64-BBR-4
Odometer reading	1.173.092km
Construction year	2013
Date of first registration	22-03-2013
Color	Blue
Condition	Used
Fuel	Diesel
Emission class	Euro 5
Reference	2931



Characteristics

Empty weight	11.500kg
Load capacity	16.500kg
GVW	28.000kg
Length	1.080cm
Width	255cm
Cylinder contents	12.902cc

DAF CF 460 Holland Truck Euro 5 APK 24-09-2026 ten tyre

Technical specifications

Number of axes	3
Axis configuration	6x2
Transmission	Automatic
Engine output	340kw

Accessories

- Automatic
- Bluetooth
- Cabin
- EURO 5
- 6x2
- Anti-lock braking system
- Air conditioning
- Aluminium fuel tank
- Central locking
- Cruise control
- Electrically operated windows
- Electrically adjustable door mirrors
-